
 

 

 

 

CSU Channel Islands 
Alumni & Friends Association 

Board Members & Executive Committee Meetings 

2016-17 
 
 

 
The Board meetings are held on the third Monday in August, October, November, February, 
April and May from 6:00 p.m. – 8:00 p.m. at the Camarillo Chamber of Commerce Conference 
Room.  All board members are required to attend. 
 

 Monday, August 15, 2016 @ 6:00 p.m. 

 Monday, October 17, 2016 @ 6:00 p.m. 

 Monday, November 21, 2016 @ 6:00 p.m. 

 Monday, February 27, 2017 @ 6:00 p.m. *held on fourth Monday due to holiday 

 Monday, April 17, 2017 @ 6:00 p.m. 

 Monday, May 15, 2017 @ 6:00 p.m. 
 
 
The Executive Committee meets six times a year in August, October, November, February, April, 

and May.  The meetings are held the second Wednesday of the month from 5:30 p.m. – 7:00 

p.m. at the Camarillo Chamber of Commerce Conference Room.  All Executive Officers are 

required to attend. 

 Wednesday, August 10, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m.   

 Wednesday, October 12, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m.   

 Wednesday, November 9, 2016 @ 5:30 p.m.  

 Wednesday, February 8, 2017 @ 5:30 p.m.  

 Wednesday, April 12, 2017 @ 5:30 p.m.  

 Wednesday, May 10, 2017 @ 5:30 p.m. 


